Roztoky bézi
28.04.2024 Roztoky

mladsi pripravka 400m holky
start ~11:15:01 | 2016 - 2017 | prihlaSeno: 7

kategorie

Zeny 165
Zeny 195
Zeny 146
Zeny 184
Zeny 185
Zeny 141

Zeny 193
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno stat
BREZINOVA EVA CZE
CHUTKOVA ADRIANA CZE
JURAKOVA KAROLINA CZE
KRAKOROVA LUCIE CZE
KRAKOROVA SOFIE CZE
KULHAVA GABRIELA CZE
VACULKOVA ELLA CZE
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HOSTIVICE
PRAHA
DEKANKA
HOSTIVICE
HOSTIVICE
NEBUSICE
AK MOST

tym/klub/obec

startovni listina

rocnik
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
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